
L2XH2 L1 L2 L3 H1 H2 D1 Ø B1 B2 B3

5180 1:1 180X180 180X180 95 199,5 180 186,5 11 180 8 2,8 15,00

5200 1:1 200X200 200X200 101 219,5 200 206,5 11 200 8 2,8 16,50

5220 1:1 220X220 220X220 107 239,5 220 226,5 11 220 8 2,8 17,50

5240 1:1 240X240 240X240 114 259,5 240 247,5 11 240 8 2,8 19,00

5250 1:1 240X250 240X250 115 259,5 240 247,5 11 250 8 2,8 19,00

5280 1:1 280X280 280X280 127 299,5 280 287,5 11 280 8 2,8 23,00

5300 1:1 300X300 300X300 134 319,5 300 307,5 11 300 8 2,8 25,00

5303 1:1 300X200 300X200 116 319,5 300 307,5 11 200 8 2,8 25,00

5304 1:1 300X250 300X250 125 319,5 300 307,5 11 250 8 2,8 25,00

5353 1:1 350X300 350X300 142 369,5 350 357,5 11 300 8 2,8 25,00

5181 4:3 180X135 180X135 88 199,5 180 186,5 11 135 8 2,8 15,00

5201 4:3 200X150 200X150 93 219,5 200 206,5 11 150 8 2,8 16,50

5221 4:3 220X165 220X165 98 239,5 220 226,5 11 165 8 2,8 17,50

5241 4:3 240X180 240X180 103 259,5 240 247,5 11 180 8 2,8 19,00

5251 4:3 250X190 250X190 106 269,5 250 257,5 11 190 8 2,8 19,00

5281 4:3 280X210 280X210 114 299,5 280 287,5 11 210 8 2,8 23,00

5301 4:3 300X225 300X225 120 319,5 300 307,5 11 225 8 2,8 25,00

5351 4:3 350X265 350X265 135 369,5 350 357,5 11 265 8 2,8 25,00

5182 16:9 180X101 180X101 82 199,5 180 186,5 11 101 8 2,8 15,00

5202 16:9 200X113 200X113 86 219,5 200 206,5 11 113 8 2,8 16,5

5222 16:9 220X124 220X124 91 239,5 220 226,5 11 124 8 2,8 17,5

5242 16:9 240X135 240X135 95 259,5 240 247,5 11 135 8 2,8 19,00

5252 16:9 250X140 250X140 97 269,5 250 257,5 11 140 8 2,8 19,00

5282 16:9 280X158 280X158 104 299,5 280 287,5 11 158 8 2,8 23,00

5302 16:9 300X170 300X170 109 319,5 300 307,5 11 170 8 2,8 25,00

5352 16:9 350X197 350X197 121 369,5 350 357,5 11 197 8 2,8 25,00

Cod. Format Wiev.Area D (inches)L2XH2 L1 L2 L3 H1 H2 D1 Ø B1 B2 B3
5180 1:1 180X180 180X180 100 199,5 180 186,5 11 180 11 2,8 15,00
5200 1:1 200X200 200X200 111 219,5 200 206,5 11 200 11 2,8 16,50
5220 1:1 220X220 220X220 117 239,5 220 226,5 11 220 11 2,8 17,50
5240 1:1 240X240 240X240 134 259,5 240 247,5 11 240 11 2,8 19,00
5250 1:1 240X250 240X250 136 259,5 240 247,5 11 250 11 2,8 19,00
5280 1:1 280X280 280X280 156 299,5 280 287,5 11 280 11 2,8 23,00
5300 1:1 300X300 300X300 167 319,5 300 307,5 11 300 11 2,8 25,00
5303 1:1 300X200 300X200 142 319,5 300 307,5 11 200 11 2,8 25,00
5304 1:1 300X250 300X250 154 319,5 300 307,5 11 250 11 2,8 25,00
5353 1:1 350X300 350X300 181 369,5 350 357,5 11 300 11 2,8 25,00

5181 4:3 180X135 180X135 88 199,5 180 186,5 11 135 11 2,8 15,00
5201 4:3 200X150 200X150 98 219,5 200 206,5 11 150 11 2,8 16,50
5221 4:3 220X165 220X165 108 239,5 220 226,5 11 165 11 2,8 17,50
5241 4:3 240X180 240X180 118 259,5 240 247,5 11 180 11 2,8 19,00
5251 4:3 250X190 250X190 124 269,5 250 257,5 11 190 11 2,8 19,00
5281 4:3 280X210 280X210 138 299,5 280 287,5 11 210 11 2,8 23,00
5301 4:3 300X225 300X225 148 319,5 300 307,5 11 225 11 2,8 25,00
5351 4:3 350X265 350X265 173 369,5 350 357,5 11 265 11 2,8 25,00

5182 16:9 180X101 180X101 81 199,5 180 186,5 11 101 11 2,8 15,00
5202 16:9 200X113 200X113 90 219,5 200 206,5 11 113 11 2,8 16,5
5222 16:9 220X124 220X124 99 239,5 220 226,5 11 124 11 2,8 17,5
5242 16:9 240X135 240X135 109 259,5 240 247,5 11 135 11 2,8 19,00
5252 16:9 250X140 250X140 113 269,5 250 257,5 11 140 11 2,8 19,00
5282 16:9 280X158 280X158 126 299,5 280 287,5 11 158 11 2,8 23,00
5302 16:9 300X170 300X170 136 319,5 300 307,5 11 170 11 2,8 25,00
5352 16:9 350X197 350X197 158 369,5 350 357,5 11 197 11 2,8 25,00

Cod. Format Wiev.Area D (inches)


